	9000028 Requestor's Name		
	Address	20000285	31552-
0:101	/7inPhone #	******43.	75 ******43.
Please n	elude Ertificate	A Alter Jse Only	
l'est vi		0	
	nî N	itur dress	
<u>.</u>	En 14 ad	dress	
· · · ································	Thank py co	· ·	
	Steve M		
		are a case of a second and a second and a second	
	727= 3717-2468		
	727 = 3717 - 2468		
Walk in	727 = 511 - 2468	Certified Copy	. oz -
Walk in Mail out	727 = 3717 - 2468		. . .
	727 = 511 - 2468	Certified Copy	
Mail out	<i>127 = 511 - 2468</i> □ Pick up time □ Will wait □ Photocopy	Certified Copy	. or .
Mail out	127 = 511 - 2468 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified Copy	. 22 ·
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit	127 = 511 - 2468 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy Amendment	Certified Copy	
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Image: 127 - 511 - 2468 Image: Pick up time Image: Will wait Image: Will wait Image: Photocopy Image: Amendment Image: Amendment Image: Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	Certified Copy	
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	127 = 511 - 2468 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy	
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	121 - 511 - 2468 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	Certified Copy	μ
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Image: The state of the st	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	β
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Image: The state of the st	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	P 99 M
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILING	Image: The state of the st	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	99 MAY 20 PM :: 02 1909:

- -

TU

99 MAY 20 SECRETARY OF M 1: 04 MI AHASSE OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF HERCULES CONCRETE TILE OF FLORIDA, INC.

First: Amendment(s) adopted:

1.1 Name: The amended name of this corporation is VENETIAN ROOF TILE, INC.

Second: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the statement itself are as follows:

4.1 Capital Stock: This corporation is authorized to issue 7500 shares of stock of 1.00 par value common stock. The 100 shares of stock presently issued shall be amended and reissued to the current shareholders reflecting the amended name of the corporation, **VENETIAN ROOF TILE**, **INC**.

THIRD: The date of the amendment's adoption: May 17, 1999.

FOURTH: The amendments were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendments were sufficient for approval.

Signed this 17th day of May, 1999

Richard J. Fabrizi, Srl, President/ Director/ Shareholder